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Events Dates Note
Entrance ceremony[Oct 1 (Tue) Seminar Room L 10:00-
Orientation Oct 1 (Tue)-2(Wed) Seminar Room 404 13:00-
Autumn Quarter (1st)|Oct 1 (Tue) — Dec 31 (Tue) Lectures start: Oct 2 (Wed)
Winter Quarter (2nd)|Jan 1 (Wed), 2020 — Mar 1 (Sun), 2020 Lectures start: Jan 6 (Mon)
Spring Quarter (3rd) |Apr 1 (Wed), 2020 — Jun 7 (Sun), 2020 Lectures start: Apr 1 (Wed)
Summer Quarter (4th)|Jun 8(Mon), 2020 — Aug 16 (Sun), 2020 Lectures start: Jun 8 (Mon)
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